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The menu of The Original Third Eye from Manchester includes 182 meals. On average, meals or drinks on the
card cost about £9. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. What Marta Kshlerin likes about The
Original Third Eye:

Food was amazing. Staff all very friendly and helpful. Just a touch small and intimate if that bothers you. Food
made up for that though. Awesome and will return if in the area. read more. With traditional Indian spices fine
meals and sides like rice or naan, they cook fresh at The Original Third Eye in Manchester, there are also
delicious vegetarian recipes on the menu. If you'd like something dessert for dessert, The Original Third Eye
does not disappoint with its large selection of desserts, On the menu there are also several Asian menus.




The Original Third Eye Menu

Salads

RAITA YOGHURT
Alcoholic drinks
BEER

Snacks

CHIPS

Salad

GREEN SALAD

lamb

ROGAN JOSH

‘Vegetarian dishes

SAG PANEER

Specialli

CHICKEN PASANDA

Hiihnchen-spezialitit

CHICKEN JALFREZI

Indian main dishes

LAMB VINDALOO

Veaetari ialti

BOMBAY ALOO

Indisches nan und brot

GARLIC NAN

$3.9

$5.0

$5.7

$13.7

$15.0

$16.2

$13.7

$10.2

$4.1

Tandoori gerichte

TANDOORI FISH

{amb dishes

LAMB MOGHLAI

KULFI
1‘ l. (] |. l.
SAAG PANEER

Pakora - vorspeisen

PAKORA

{amm spezialitit

BHUNA GOSHT

{amm & hdhnchen

MADRAS

Beilagen und dips

LIME PICKLE

Tandoori speciallies
SEEKH KEBAB

Rice dishes

EGG FRIED RICE

Indisches brot

PESHWARI NAN

$7.4

$15.0

$13.7

$1.9

$7.4

$5.0

$4.1
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a [ ] H m [ ] l.l ..l
KARAHI CHICKEN $15.0
Mexican dishes

CHILLI

Tunch

LAMB JALFREZI $16.2

Indische beilagen

PARATHA $3.6
Curries

SAG GOSHT $16.2

Spezialitiiten vom lamm

KARAHI GOSHT $15.0

Tandoori-brot-spezialiliiten

ONION KULCHA $3.8

KING PRAWN MASALA $18.7
lammfieisch gerichte

LAMB DANSAK $15.0
Chicken dishes

CHICKEN ROGAN JOSH $13.7

(]
lamm curries
LAMB DO PIAZA $15.0

Imbis&co

DIPS

KANTIPUR KING PRAWNS $18.7

Vegetarische currygerichle

SAG ALOO $11.2
00 [ ]

Hiihnchen curries

CHICKEN SHASHLIK $7.4

Indische chickengerichte

CHICKEN DANSAK $15.0

Tiukhura/spezialitiiten vom
huthn

SAG CHICKEN $15.0
[ ] [}

Indian food - rice

VEGETABLE RICE $8.9
SAG PRAWNS $16.2

[ ]

Tandoori starters

TANDOORI CHICKEN (ON THE $7.4
BONE) :
ai r ’ F [ ] l.l.

FISH MASALA $15.0
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Tandoori specialiti

LAMB SHASHLIK

Tandoori bread

STUFFED PARATHA

Meal deal

MEAL DEAL FOR TWO
%arahi dishes
KING PRAWN KARAHI

‘Vegetarian enirees

KABULI CHANNA

[ ]
fippetisers
POPADOMS MINT AND ONIONS
Chicken entrees
CHICKEN MOGHLAI

Rice & bread

MUSHROOM RICE (V)

Platos de verduras

DAL TARKA (LENTILS)

Shashlik

TANDOORI CHOPS

Chilli

ALOO CHILLI

$7.4

$4.4

$37.7

$18.7

$10.2

$1.1

$15.0

$6.2

$11.2

$8.9

$11.2

Option #1

ALOO ZEERA $10.2

Vegetarian breads & rice

ROTI (V) $2.6
Shisha
MINT $1.3

I - choose the sauce or siyle

CURRY SAUCE

Tree item

BIRRA MORETTI ZERO ALCOHOL (FREE
ITEM)

Chatak chaat

PANEER PAKODA $11.2
Vegetarian choice evolved
MUSHROOM BHAJI $10.2
7it additional cost
PANEER SHASHLIK $11.2
[ ] (]
Magnificent meaty mains
KEEMA PEAS $15.0
Family meal and combo
deals
VEGETARIAN MEAL FOR TWO $28.3
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Vegetable & aides

ALOO TAMA

$10.2

Mughal's spice apecialities

SAG KING PRAWNS

T l (] F ) l.l -al
BOTI KEBAB
JHINGA TANDOORI

Biriuani

LAMB SERVED WITH MIXED
VEGETABLES

KING PRAWN SERVED WITH
MIXED VEGETABLES

fehmafen pezialitit

RESHMI KEBAB
TANDOORI MIX

Breads

PAPPADUM (V) (GF)

PAPPADUM WITH MINT SAUCE
ONION RELISH

Sundries
BHUNA SAUCE
ONION SALAD

Tamb specialties
SEEKH KEBAB MASALA
LAMB CHILLI

$18.7

$7.4
$20.0

$16.2

$25.0

$7.4
$16.2

$1.1

$4.8

$6.9

$15.0
$16.2

(]
Seqfood mains
PRAWN BHUTAN
MAKHAN FISH

Restaurant calegory

VEGAN
DESSERT

Vegetarian
PANEER CHILLI

CHANNA ALOO
SAG PENEER

Rice

PILLAU RICE (V)
PEAS RICE (V)
KEEMA RICE

[ ] [ ]
Vegetarian mains
ALOO GORBEE

BRINGAL
MAKHAN ALOO

fippelizers
PRAWN COCKTAIL
GARLIC MUSHROOMS
KING PRAWN CHILLI
ONION PAKODA

&Extra sauces and salads

KARAHI SAUCE
MADRAS SAUCES

$15.0
$16.2

$11.2
$11.2
$11.2

$4.4
$5.7
$8.7

$11.2
$11.2
$10.2

$7.4
$4.4
$18.7
$4.4

$6.9
$6.9
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CURRY SAUCE (PLAIN)
MAKHAN SAUCE

Side dishes

NEPALESE SALAD
MANGO CHUTNEY

Main course

TANDOORI CHOPS MASALA
CHARA MASALA

BHUTAN CHARA

BARY MASALA

MAKHAN PANEER

KEEMA NAN

These types of dishes are
beinqaerved

_ FISH
| LAMB
SALAD
BREAD
LAMB CHOPS

$5.7
$7.4

$11.2
$3.3
$5.0
$4.4
$1.9

$17.5
$13.7
$13.7
$15.0
$11.2

Original third eye specials

RESHMI KEBAB MAKAHAN

MAKHAN TANDOORI CHOPS
CHOPS)

TANDOORI MIX SERVED WITH
CURRY SAUCE

TANDOORI CHICKEN SERVED
WITH CURRY SAUCE

$16.2

$17.5

$18.7

$18.7

SEEKH KEBAB CHILLI $16.2
KANTIPUR CHICKEN $16.2
CHICKEN TIEKA CHILLI $16.2
Starters
RANI CHICKEN $7.4
CHICKEN TIEKA $7.4
FISH TIEKA $7.4
FISH PUNJAB STYLE $7.4
KIDNEY KEBAB $7.4
SAMOSA PIECES) (V) $4.4
THIRD EYE TANGRI $5.7
VEGETABLE CUTLET (V) $4.4
LAMB CHEWLA $15.7
KIDNEY MASALA $15.0
Dishes are also prepared with
these ingredienis
rkﬁﬁm VEGETABLES $12.4
5 1D '-J CHICKEN $16.2
~ ONIONS $1.3
CHILI
POTATOES
ONION
VEGETABLE
PEAS
MANGO
RICE
Indian
CHICKEN KORMA $15.0

TANDOORI CHICKEN MASALA

$16.2



The Original Third Eye Menu

s, CHICKEN CHILLI $16.2
;- CHICKEN VINDALOO  $13.7
LAMB MADRAS $13.7
CHICKEN MADRAS $13.7
CHICKEN DO PIAZA $15.0
KING PRAWN JALFREZI $18.7
MIXED VEGETABLES $11.2
MUTTAR PANEER $11.2
DAL MAKHANI $11.2
CURRY
CHILLI CHICKEN
ROTI

CHILLI PANEER

SAAG

MASALA

Uncategorized

CHICKEN MOMOCHA $9.4
CHICKEN MANCHOOR $7.4
CHICKEN PAKODA (FRITTERS) $7.4
THIRD EYE MIXED STARTER $13.7
MUSHROOM AND CHANNA CHILLI $11.2
PANEER TIEKA $11.2
MAKHAN CHARA (CHEFS $15.0
SPECIALITY)

MAKHAN SEEKH $16.2
MAKHAN TANDOORI MIXED $18.7
SHAI LAMB KURMA BADAMI $17.5
LAMB SHAH JANI $16.2
CHICKEN KURMU KASHMIRI $16.2
CHICKEN BEGHAM BARHAR $16.2
RESHMI KEBAB MASALA $16.2

SHAHI PASANDA $15.0

TANDOORI CHICKEN MASALA
(OFF THE BONE)

CHICKEN TIEKA MASALA

LAMB TIEKA MASALA

KING PRAWN TIEKA MASALA
MAKHAN KING PRAWNS

THIRD EYE SEAFOOD SUPREME
BHINDI (LADIES FINGERS)
POMMI NAN

$16.2

$15.0
$15.0
$18.7
$19.5
$20.0
$10.2

$4.9
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BOILED RICE (V) $3.3
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The Original Third &ye

661 Wilmslow Road, Manchester, Opening Hours:

M206RA, United Kingdom Monday 17:00-00:00
Tuesday 17:00-00:00
Wednesday 17:00-00:00
Thursday 17:00-00:00
Friday 17:00-00:00
Saturday 17:00-00:00
Sunday 17:00-00:00
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