





https://menulist.menu 661 Wilmslow Road, Manchester, M206RA, United Kingdom (+44)1614462300 - http://www.originalthirdeye.com









The menu of The Original Third Eye from Manchester includes 182 meals. On average, **meals or drinks on the**card cost about £9. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. What Marta Kshlerin likes about The
Original Third Eye:

Food was amazing. Staff all very friendly and helpful. Just a touch small and intimate if that bothers you. Food made up for that though. Awesome and will return if in the area. read more. With traditional Indian spices fine meals and sides like rice or naan, they cook fresh at The Original Third Eye in Manchester, there are also delicious vegetarian recipes on the menu. If you'd like something dessert for dessert, The Original Third Eye does not disappoint with its large selection of desserts, On the menu there are also several Asian menus.

Salads		Tandoori gerichte	
RAITA YOGHURT	\$3.9	TANDOORI FISH	\$7.4
Alcoholic drinks		Lamb dishes	
BEER		LAMB MOGHLAI	\$15.0
Snacks		Dessert	
CHIPS	\$5.0	KULFI	
Salad		Delicious india	
GREEN SALAD	\$5.7	SAAG PANEER	
Lamb		Pakora – vorspeisen	
ROGAN JOSH	\$13.7	PAKORA	
Vegetarian dishes		Lamm spezialitäten	
SAG PANEER		BHUNA GOSHT	\$13.7
Specialties		Lamm & hähnchen	
CHICKEN PASANDA	\$15.0	MADRAS	
Hühnchen-spezialitäten		Beilagen und dips	
CHICKEN JALFREZI	\$16.2	LIME PICKLE	\$1.9
Indian main dishes		Tandoori specialties	
LAMB VINDALOO	\$13.7	SEEKH KEBAB	\$7.4
Vegetarian specialties		Rice dishes	
BOMBAY ALOO	\$10.2	EGG FRIED RICE	\$5.0
Indisches nan und brot		Indisches brot	
GARLIC NAN	\$4.1	PESHWARI NAN	\$4.1

Chicken curry spezialitäten		Imbis&co	
KARAHI CHICKEN	\$15.0	DIPS	
Mexican dishes		Sea food	
CHILLI		KANTIPUR KING PRAWNS	\$18.7
Lunch		Vegetarische currygeria	chte
LAMB JALFREZI	\$16.2	SAG ALOO	\$11.2
Indische beilagen		Hühnchen curries	
PARATHA	\$3.6	CHICKEN SHASHLIK	\$7.4
Curries		Indische chickengericht	te
SAG GOSHT	\$16.2	CHICKEN DANSAK	\$15.0
Spezialitäten vom lamı	m	Kukhura/spezialitäten i	vom
KARAHI GOSHT	\$15.0	huhn	
Tandoori-brot-spezialit	täten	SAG CHICKEN	\$15.0
ONION KULCHA	\$3.8	Indian food – rice	
Indische fischgerichte		VEGETABLE RICE	\$8.9
KING PRAWN MASALA	\$18.7	Beverages	
Lammfleisch gerichte		SAG PRAWNS	\$16.2
LAMB DANSAK	\$15.0	Tandoori starters	
Chicken dishes		TANDOORI CHICKEN (ON THE BONE)	\$7.4
CHICKEN ROGAN JOSH	\$13.7	Seafood specialities	
Lamm curries		FISH MASALA	\$15.0
LAMB DO PIAZA	\$15.0		

Tandoori specialities		Option #1		
LAMB SHASHLIK	\$7.4	ALOO ZEERA	\$10.2	
Tandoori bread		Vegetarian breads & rice		
STUFFED PARATHA	\$4.4	ROTI (V)	\$2.6	
Meal deal		Shisha		
MEAL DEAL FOR TWO	\$37.7	MINT	\$1.3	
Karahi dishes		1 - choose the sauce or st	yle	
KING PRAWN KARAHI	\$18.7	CURRY SAUCE		
Vegetarian entrees		Free item		
KABULI CHANNA	\$10.2	BIRRA MORETTI ZERO ALCOHOL (FREE ITEM)		
Appetisers		Chatak chaat		
POPADOMS MINT AND ONIONS	\$1.1	PANEER PAKODA	\$11.2	
Chicken entrees		Vegetarian choice evolve	nd .	
CHICKEN MOGHLAI	\$15.0	MUSHROOM BHAJI	\$10.2	
Rice & bread		At additional cost		
MUSHROOM RICE (V)	\$6.2	At additional cost PANEER SHASHLIK	\$11.2	
Platos de verduras		41:Ct		
DAL TARKA (LENTILS)	\$11.2	Magnificent meaty main	143 \$15.0	
Shashlik			·	
TANDOORI CHOPS	\$8.9	Family meal and combo deals	•	
Chilli		VEGETARIAN MEAL FOR TWO	\$28.3	
ALOO CHILLI	\$11.2			

Vegetable & sides		Seafood mains	
ALOO TAMA	\$10.2	PRAWN BHUTAN	\$15.0
		MAKHAN FISH	\$16.2
Mughal's spice specialit	ies		
SAG KING PRAWNS	\$18.7	Restaurant category	
		VEGAN	
Tandoori spezialitäten		DESSERT	
BOTI KEBAB	\$7.4		
JHINGA TANDOORI	\$20.0	Vegetarian	
0		PANEER CHILLI	\$11.2
Biriyani		CHANNA ALOO	\$11.2
LAMB SERVED WITH MIXED VEGETABLES	\$16.2	SAG PENEER	\$11.2
KING PRAWN SERVED WITH MIXED VEGETABLES	\$25.0	Rice	
		PILLAU RICE (V)	\$4.4
Lehmofen spezialitäten		PEAS RICE (V)	\$5.7
RESHMI KEBAB	\$7.4	KEEMA RICE	\$8.7
TANDOORI MIX	\$16.2	Nogotanian mains	
		Vegetarian mains	
Breads		ALOO GORBEE	\$11.2
PAPPADUM (V) (GF)	\$1.1	BRINGAL	\$11.2
PAPPADUM WITH MINT SAUCE ONION RELISH	\$4.8	MAKHAN ALOO	\$10.2
		Appetizers	
Sundries		PRAWN COCKTAIL	\$7.4
BHUNA SAUCE	\$6.9	GARLIC MUSHROOMS	\$4.4
ONION SALAD		KING PRAWN CHILLI	\$18.7
A 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1		ONION PAKODA	\$4.4
Lamb specialties			
SEEKH KEBAB MASALA	\$15.0	Extra sauces and sala	ıds
LAMB CHILLI	\$16.2	KARAHI SAUCE	\$6.9
		MADRAS SAUCES	\$6.9

CURRY SAUCE (PLAIN)	\$5.7	SEEKH KEBAB CHILLI	\$16.2
MAKHAN SAUCE	\$7.4	KANTIPUR CHICKEN	\$16.2
		CHICKEN TIEKA CHILLI	\$16.2
Side dishes			
SAG DAL	\$11.2	Starters	
NAN	\$3.3	RANI CHICKEN	\$7.4
KEEMA NAN	\$5.0	CHICKEN TIEKA	\$7.4
NEPALESE SALAD	\$4.4	FISH TIEKA	\$7.4
MANGO CHUTNEY	\$1.9	FISH PUNJAB STYLE	\$7.4
		KIDNEY KEBAB	\$7.4
Main course		SAMOSA PIECES) (V)	\$4.4
TANDOORI CHOPS MASALA	\$17.5	THIRD EYE TANGRI	\$5.7
CHARA MASALA	\$13.7	VEGETABLE CUTLET (V)	\$4.4
BHUTAN CHARA	\$13.7	LAMB CHEWLA	\$15.7
BARY MASALA	\$15.0	KIDNEY MASALA	\$15.0
MAKHAN PANEER	\$11.2		
	·	Dishes are also prepare	d with
These types of dishes are	·	Dishes are also prepared these ingredients	d with
	·	•	s 12.4
These types of dishes are	·	these ingredients	
These types of dishes are being served	·	these ingredients VEGETABLES	\$12.4
These types of dishes are being served	·	these ingredients VEGETABLES CHICKEN	\$12.4 \$16.2
These types of dishes are being served FISH LAMB	·	these ingredients VEGETABLES CHICKEN ONIONS	\$12.4 \$16.2
These types of dishes are being served FISH LAMB SALAD	·	VEGETABLES CHICKEN ONIONS CHILI	\$12.4 \$16.2
These types of dishes are being served FISH LAMB SALAD BREAD LAMB CHOPS	2	VEGETABLES CHICKEN ONIONS CHILI POTATOES	\$12.4 \$16.2
These types of dishes are being served FISH LAMB SALAD BREAD	2	VEGETABLES CHICKEN ONIONS CHILI POTATOES ONION	\$12.4 \$16.2
These types of dishes are being served FISH LAMB SALAD BREAD LAMB CHOPS	2	VEGETABLES CHICKEN ONIONS CHILI POTATOES ONION VEGETABLE	\$12.4 \$16.2
These types of dishes are being served FISH LAMB SALAD BREAD LAMB CHOPS Original third eye specie	e als	VEGETABLES CHICKEN ONIONS CHILI POTATOES ONION VEGETABLE PEAS	\$12.4 \$16.2
These types of dishes are being served FISH LAMB SALAD BREAD LAMB CHOPS Original third eye special RESHMI KEBAB MAKAHAN MAKHAN TANDOORI CHOPS	als \$16.2	VEGETABLES CHICKEN ONIONS CHILI POTATOES ONION VEGETABLE PEAS MANGO	\$12.4 \$16.2
These types of dishes are being served FISH LAMB SALAD BREAD LAMB CHOPS Original third eye specience of the served of the ser	als \$16.2 \$17.5	VEGETABLES CHICKEN ONIONS CHILI POTATOES ONION VEGETABLE PEAS MANGO RICE	\$12.4 \$16.2

	CHICKEN CHILLI	\$16.2	TANDOORI CHICKEN MASALA	\$16.2
	CHICKEN VINDALOO	\$13.7	(OFF THE BONE)	
U	LAMB MADRAS	\$13.7	CHICKEN TIEKA MASALA	\$15.0
CHICKEN			LAMB TIEKA MASALA	\$15.0
CHICKEN I		\$13.7	KING PRAWN TIEKA MASALA	\$18.7
CHICKEN I	OO PIAZA	\$15.0		\$19.5
KING PRAV	WN JALFREZI	\$18.7	MAKHAN KING PRAWNS	·
MIXED VE	GETABLES	\$11.2	THIRD EYE SEAFOOD SUPREME	\$20.0
MUTTAR P	ANEED	\$11.2	BHINDI (LADIES FINGERS)	\$10.2
		•	POMMI NAN	\$4.9
DAL MAKE	IANI	\$11.2		
CURRY				
CHILLI CHI	CKEN			
ROTI				

Uncategorized

CHILLI PANEER

SAAG

MASALA

CHICKEN MOMOCHA	\$9.4
CHICKEN MANCHOOR	\$7.4
CHICKEN PAKODA (FRITTERS)	\$7.4
THIRD EYE MIXED STARTER	\$13.7
MUSHROOM AND CHANNA CHILLI	\$11.2
PANEER TIEKA	\$11.2
MAKHAN CHARA (CHEFS SPECIALITY)	\$15.0
MAKHAN SEEKH	\$16.2
MAKHAN TANDOORI MIXED	\$18.7
SHAI LAMB KURMA BADAMI	\$17.5
LAMB SHAH JANI	\$16.2
CHICKEN KURMU KASHMIRI	\$16.2
CHICKEN BEGHAM BARHAR	\$16.2
RESHMI KEBAB MASALA	\$16.2
SHAHI PASANDA	\$15.0

BOILED RICE (V)

\$3.3

The Original Third Eye

661 Wilmslow Road, Manchester, M206RA, United Kingdom

Opening Hours: Monday 17:00-00:00 Tuesday 17:00-00:00 Wednesday 17:00-00:00 Thursday 17:00-00:00 Friday 17:00-00:00 Saturday 17:00-00:00 Sunday 17:00-00:00

